TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 11:40.
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(47) POTOK Artur
1 2:00.913 +6.954 11:47:27.738
2 1:58.931 +4.972 11:49:26.669
3 1:56.653 +2.694 11:51:23.322
4 1:54.622 +0.663 11:53:17.944
5 1:55.230 +1.271 11:55:13.174
6 1:53.959 | - 11:57:07.133
7 1:53.965 +0.006 11:59:01.098
p8 2:20.935 +26.976 12:01:22.033
(88) TRUSZKOWSKI Maciej
1 1:58.791 +1.386 11:44:47.580
2 1:59.343 +1.938 11:46:46.923
3 1:57.405 - 11:48:44.328
p4 2:05.321 +7.916 11:50:49.649
(64) LEWANDOWSKI Bartfomiej
1 2:06.573 +8.840 11:45:29.778
2 2:01.778 +4.045 11:47:31.556
3 2:03.660 +5.927 11:49:35.216
4 2:00.061 +2.328 11:51:35.277
5 1:57.733 - 11:53:33.010
6 1:58.166 +0.433 11:55:31.176
7 1:58.315 +0.582 11:57:29.491
p8 2:14.259 +16.526 11:59:43.750
(45) GWIZDALA Patryk
1 2:00.497 +0.018 11:44:48.437
2 2:01.136 +0.657 11:46:49.573
3 2:00.479 - 11:48:50.052
p4 2:07.197 +6.718 11:50:57.249
(85) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:08.503 +6.591 11:45:40.060
2 2:04.335 +2.423 11:47:44.395
3 2:04.225 +2.313 11:49:48.620
4 2:02.758 +0.846 11:51:51.378
5 2:04.093 +2.181 11:53:55.471
6 2:01.912 - 11:55:57.383
7 2:03.201 +1.289 11:58:00.584
p8 2:30.338 +28.426 12:00:30.922
(10) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:08.242 +4.254 11:45:12.875
2 2:06.017 +2.029 11:47:18.892
3 2:05.371 +1.383 11:49:24.263
4 2:03.988 - 11:51:28.251
5 2:04.391 +0.403 11:53:32.642
6 2:04.952 +0.964 11:55:37.594
p7 2:18.515 +14.527 11:57:56.109
(91) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:05.264 - 11:47:31.642
2 2:06.256 +0.992 11:49:37.898
3 2:09.517 +4.253 11:51:47.415
4 2:07.833 +2.569 11:53:55.248
5 2:07.704 +2.440 11:56:02.952
6 2:05.267 +0.003 11:58:08.219
p7 2:16.749 +11.485 12:00:24.968
(77) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:09.415 +3.259 11:49:27.298
2 2:07.524 +1.368 11:51:34.822
3 2:06.156 - 11:53:40.978
p4 2:11.218 +5.062 11:55:52.196

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(75) MORAWSKI Piotr
1 2:10.247 +4.015 11:45:17.384
2 2:10.618 +4.386 11:47:28.002
3 2:08.969 +2.737 11:49:36.971
4 2:08.086 +1.854 11:51:45.057
5 2:07.788 +1.556 11:53:52.845
6 2:08.959 +2.727 11:56:01.804
7 2:06.232 - 11:58:08.036
p8 2:21.288 +15.056 12:00:29.324
(80) GOCHA Marcin
1 2:10.950 +2.715 11:45:18.909
2 2:10.976 +2.741 11:47:29.885
3 2:09.477 +1.242 11:49:39.362
4 2:08.683 +0.448 11:51:48.045
5 2:09.051 +0.816 11:53:57.096
6 2:08.235 - 11:56:05.331
7 2:08.408 +0.173 11:58:13.739
p8 2:21.010 +12.775 12:00:34.749
(2) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:13.001 +2.943 11:45:39.868
2 2:10.192 +0.134 11:47:50.060
3 2:11.907 +1.849 11:50:01.967
4 2:11.529 +1.471 11:52:13.496
5 2:11.366 +1.308 11:54:24.862
6 2:10.058 - 11:56:34.920
p7 2:17.149 +7.091 11:58:52.069
(82) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:14.129 +3.637 11:45:35.496
2 2:12.830 +2.338 11:47:48.326
3 2:12.794 +2.302 11:50:01.120
4 2:11.549 +1.057 11:52:12.669
5 2:11.455 +0.963 11:54:24.124
6 2:13.211 +2.719 11:56:37.335
7 2:10.492 - 11:58:47.827
p8 2:17.317 +6.825 12:01:05.144
(38) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:22.308 +10.252 11:48:30.916
2 2:17.492 +5.436 11:50:48.408
3 2:17.079 +5.023 11:53:05.487
4 2:12.194 +0.138 11:55:17.681
5 2:12.056 - 11:57:29.737
p6 3:02.599 +50.543 12:00:32.336
(89) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:14.200 +2.082 11:45:39.924
2 2:13.739 +1.621 11:47:53.663
3 2:12.845 +0.727 11:50:06.508
4 2:12.755 +0.637 11:52:19.263
5 2:12.118 - 11:54:31.381
6 2:13.327 +1.209 11:56:44.708
7 2:13.974 +1.856 11:58:58.682
p8 2:25.567 +13.449 12:01:24.249

okr. Czas okrazenia
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